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_Eatherlne Chung (LKK Auto)

— e — —
From: Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) <admiin-d@Ikkauto.com»
Sent: Saturday, 30 December, 2017 3.08 PM
Tes 'Claim Workflow System’; ‘ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM'
Ce: LURENEIAW@FIRST-INSURANCE.COM SG'
Subject: RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D17006369MFSH/1

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pliase be informed that we are unable to canduct the inspection after some attempts to inform the workshop to
present the vehicle

This case has been pending for a long time due to the unavailability of the owner, therefore we decided to
temporarily close this case.

Kindly advise us if there is any arrangement made and will be glad to re-open the case accordingly.
"W ishes you a Happy New Year 2008

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: pasignments@lkkautovom | fax: 6256-4315
Bk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | Sl408934)

From: Ashley Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:admin-d@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 29 June, 2017 9:23 AM

To: 'Claim Workflow System' <cwsmotorclaims@first-insurance.com,sg>; ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTOD.COM
Cec: LURENEJAW @FIRST-INSURANCE.COM.5G: sur@lkkauto.com

Subject: RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D17006368MFSH/1

Dear SirfMadam),
Thank you for the assighment,

Please be informed that vehicle currently not in the workshop, repairer will arrange.

Best Regands,

Ashley Chiong | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pre [id

Phonet 6841-1972 | email; assignments@|kkapito com | Tax: Bast-4415
BIk 51, Paya Uhi Industrinl Park. Ubt Avenue 1, so2-25 | ${4080734)

From: Claim Workflow System [mailto:cwsmot
Sent: Wednesday, 28 June, 2017 7:41 PV

To: ASSIGNMENTS@ELKKALTD.COM

Ce: CWSMOTORCLAIMS @FIRST-INSURANCE COM.SG; LURENEIAW@FIRST-INSURANCE COM SG
Subject: PRI: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D17006369MFSH/1
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First Capital Insurance Limited v s g

A FAIRFAX Gompahy
MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT
Date 28-08-2017 Our Ref No. D17006369MFSH
Accident Date 25.06-2017 Claim Type. Third Party
Insured Vehicle SHDB587E Third Party Vehicle, SJZ2592F
Ay Lol

Survey Location 209 PANDAN GARDENS Han e )
Contact Person. TAY JIAN YE vamclf ae
Contact No. 85684555/ 0 Fax No. 556891056
& 5 WITHOUT PREJUDICE: LIABILITY UNCLEAR: WAITING FOR VIDED

urvey Type FOOTAGE FROM OUR ID

i )
Appoer LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
Suwwnr
Contact Person NA : Fax No. GB416315
Contact Number. NA
FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Please submit to us the Tax Invoice together with letter of clalm for Rental OR Loss of use (based on

NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

THIRD PARTY SUAVEY REQUEST

Ce: Workshop

Cc : TP Solicitor

Officer Incharge

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD At ion. i
A TP Solicltor Fax No. MNA
LURENE

IMPORTANT NOTE

Kindly siubmit the survey raport via CWS within 14 days tor survey assignment and 7 days for re-ingpeciicn.

This is & compuler genérated letter, no signature required.

Ptain Cfic : 4 Fnities Qusy #25.00 Singupers SIBSG Tol: 658222 7011 Fan: 536272 3547 Wirhata: s St i tanos oo g
Clalms Departrments & Motor Undorwriting Departmont : 58 Robindon Ao #16.01 Gty House Sngaoon 063577 Tul. 656507 3848 Fax. 56507 Wio




BiZE2017 Clatm Workllow Sysism
Job Shieet (/ClalmWs/Surveyor/JobSheet/224673) J | PRIDocuments (@) | Close x
PRI Header Details
Claimant
Claim No D17006369MFSH Policy No D-15072702ZMFSH S.No & SR ENRaS
. LIMITED
Name
CYCLE & CARRIAGE Survey —_—
el 209 PANDAN GARDENS
r:::'"“" ?é';‘::ﬂ:ﬂ?#g :“E':ﬁ:’a';‘ Mobile: 0 , Phone: 65684555 , Fax: 65681056
JIAN YE) Detalls Emailld: JIANYE. TAY@CYCLECARRIAGE.COM.SG
Our LKK -AUTC'-I CONSULTANTS | Instructions | WITHOUT PREIUDICE: LIABILITY UNCLEAR: WAITING Ft
Surveyor PTE LTD To Surveyor | OUR 1D
Insured | - \rvcas pTE LTD s abon SHDBS87E ::hl I S1z2592p
Namea ., Vehicle No o o
PRI Surveyor Surveyor
Recieved 28-06-2017 08:02:49 PM Appointed 28-06-2017 07:41:07 M Accept 25-06-2017 1/
Date Date Date
Survey Report Upload
Rrysor I Surveyor :::'::: e
Inspection r— Report Date 29-06-2017 Report 1-Grlua§u'Fnu |
Date *: = i
Vehicle Particulars
Make Please Select Make | | Model | Please Select Model ¥ | Year Select Year ¥
Chasis No | Engine No | Milaage | B
Cubic
Colar | Capacity [
Multiple Documents Upload
Upluad Multiple Documents |
File Name Action

Surveyor Job Remarks

Remarks

I

hfps Heidilsharsappl? coudanp nel ClamWa SuveyonDatalaZ 24673

1z



ERTRY OATE & TIME_3nmem T 1834

IMPORTANT NOTICE

GAELII0 | CorionDeitre Enpreeding Pin LT - Loywng

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting
Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 28/06/2017 10:31

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

i, Plaass rapot r:nl‘har.!l! ther detally of the eocidend 1o spesad up the claams IGORSS
1. This Form migal b2 comgleted by he Policyholder ardior the Authorised Diver.

3 Informabon provided must be as truthiul and scouraie am pr_\snmln Ay wilhad misrepresantalin or withohiing e mraabisriad facts Laat @l InpieramoR COMpanS &

repudiate policy ability

& Thp maue and sccoptanc of this Form by inswrence companion i At an admissan of policy bty an 1he part of i iInaurEnss SFTRER-EE

5 Any false reporting may e referred Lo the Police for investigation.

& This repars will ba forwardad by the mmsaters of the insoees.of e GIA Records Managament Cenirg sstabéshegd by ihe Genersl Insurance: Assocabon of

Singapore| GIA) for grondying and thal copies of e mporl will or & fes be made ovallebip upon applicaiion by inlerested pariles

T. By the-ledgempent of s report 1o the iInsurers, you hersby consant io he-aschiving of trim report Al the contre and 1o copies of e repor Detng made avalable

pforesaad

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date O Report
Data Of Accident
Exaol Location Of Accldant

CaourtryrState of Loss

ehinke Regisiration Numbar
Insured/Policyholder
Hame Of Reglstarad Ownear
Co Reg No

Emall Addrass

Mibile Phane No

Alternative Phona No
Vehlcle-Particuiars
Manutaciurar

Model

Exact Purpose for which vahicle was being used at

time of accidient

Arecyou claiming undar your own insirance palicy

for repair to your vehicke?

If Mo, Please state action to be tiken
Vahicls Category

Insurance Company

Mama of Ingurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Flamt Paoficy

Policy Numbar

Cover Note Number

Driver

Mamie of Driver

MRIC No

Date OF Birth

Ccocupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gandear

Mobile Number

Fax MNumba

Contact Numbisr

EMuall Adidress

28/06/2017 1024

Z5/06/2017 0945

ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SHDBSBTE

CITYCAB FTELTD
189502839G
FLEETSAFETYRCDGTAXL.COM.SG

OFFICE-65508768

HYUNDAI
140

NO

REPORTING OMNLY
TAX]

FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTI
THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
YES

D507 2702MFSH

ANG KOK HENG(HONG GUOXING)
S7208704F

10031872

QUTDOOR

12/08/1802

25 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

MALE

DENNISANGT0@YAHOOQ.COM.SG
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Sketch Plan Pg, 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1, P=agn rmmmm#hnddmmsmﬁwmmw

Lmnmhnmnuﬁummmmaw nh‘w mmnm« withhekfing of rotarfal facts may
plleny mm‘rﬂhﬁrhmm
& mmmﬂmudﬁ Formby Inslrance companiss i notl anadmission of polcy Esbdity on he pait of the Biurancs

lTr-wmwlurwwmdh;hmmdhﬂﬂmlﬁm%uﬂ“nhmmnmnm
of Singabare [GH) for archiving any that coplas of this rapor will for 3 2 bs mads ovaiabls upon spplicstion by ileresied partiss.

7. By the pdgemant of thia repod 10 the nsurers, you Heceby aonasn 1o tha srchiving of this report sl ihe centreand to copies of e
repolt being mide svaiable sforeweid

& Gonsent under the Personal Data Protection Azt (FOPA)

| unclaytand, schiow ledse agres and consant hel

(0) My ingures . mé w ekshep and the Genera! Insursnce Assoclation of Stigdpore ("GIA"} mayiare permilled 10 collect, use, dackcan
anaior process my personal datwparsonpl sformation sef oyt in this [form] and sny olher personal infermation provided by me or
poaseesad by my imurer (colisatvely e “Personal lnformation”} and discloss and irbnefar such Personal iformatian 1o sl vsursn(e)
nmmmw?mumaﬂmmmmuwhmmmum}mnhmmah
collesively refaorsd [a ds fhe *lns urera®), e lnsurers” law yers/law firma, ummn&mawmmm
govamiment agency/ethority (sueh as the police, for Ibe purposeis) of -

l] processing, handing andior deatng with my claims: nchuding the setiiorait of the clairs and any necessary nvestigalionn miating 10
L] i

(i v s lgating ite acckdonl andiod my claim|

(1) savrying oul ardior dealing w kh ity Instroetions oF responding 10 -emy andiines by s

(] sminsterng my elsime (rcluging e mafing of corraspondence, statyments, invoions, rsporis of mﬁum'h:rn,whahmhimdm
axcisure ol certaly personal dsts About me 19 bilng sbout dalivery of the £amm 2a W el us on (e exiernal cover of envelppesfmall
Faikagan); andior

Mmﬂpﬂ'hgmehuhM;mummmMuymwm.

joolastwaly the "Purpeses’)

() ol insurer(g) w ha- hmumvmnumnm accidanl ana the bayrers law yacsiaw Pime, irayiace permited 12 colest,
e disciese’ snilfor process my Fersonal Infosmation for one of mors of s abown Purposes: and

(&} rmy. Personal Infermeton moyluan bw discizsed by any of fhe lnsurers andior G o ther i pary service pravidars or sgents
(inckueliag thee baw peadew Toms). wiilch may be slied outiide of Singapare, for ena or more of the sbove Purposes.

0 VELRS e U sals . =T

Pollcy hoder's Signature / Calo & Crivei's Sigratura IIWY’#ME&WH Dule.  'Wiithessad by Reporting Centre
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Sketch Plan Pg. 3

SHD 8587 E - ACCIDENT $TATEMENT

On Sunddy moming (26062017}, | chauffeured n manle passengeér from
his residence at Tessatina Condo at Wilby Road to city.

It was light traffic on Bukit Timah Road and after T ad moved into this road
from the side rond and moving straight forward, my taxi was grased shightly

by wehicle B( S1Z 2592P) when 1t drifted ncross to my lane afier its left fromt
tyre was dellated by an unknown sharp object on the road.

The slight impact caused minor sceatching mark on the right rear fender of
my cal

I filed repoit for record, * purposes,

1 affirmied the above-statemnent is e
nnd correct.

Drivér name : Ang Kok He Recorded by Alex Lisn
NRICNQ : S 7208704F

Date: 2710672017 \X
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